
Officiell Reservdelslista 2026

TEKNISKA REGLEMENTET

FÖRÄNDRINGAR FRÅN 2025 I KORT SAMMANFATTNING

PF164 Gaspedal (New 2026)

PF165 Knapp för att hålla 60 km/h vid Code 60 (New 2026)

PF166 Oljekylare bakaxel (New 2026)

PF167 Fuel Cell Bladder 22G (New 2026)

PF168 Thermal Switch Assembly

PF169 Brake Cooling Plate Bracket

36784 Bowma-Grip All Metal LN 1/2-13

PF170 Pump-Rear End/Transmission

PF171 OMP CMSST7 3 kg Manuellt släcksystem FIA

PF300 Oil cooler rear end kit

PF301 Oil cooler

PF302 Oil cooler mount

PF303 Oil pump

PF304 Oil pump mount

PF305 AN8 Hose kit

PF306 Wiring Harness

PF307 Control box

PF308 Thermal Switch

PF309 Double Hose Mount

PF310 AN8 Banjo Fitting

PF311 AN8 90* to 1/2 pipe Thread

PF312 AN8 90* Bulkhead fitting

PF313 AN8 Straight to 3/8 NPT

PF314 AN8 Filter

PF315 OMP Släckare (kit)

Den 21 April 2026
PERFORMANCE AUTOMOTIVE SCANDINAVIAN AB

THULINVÄGEN 23, 264 51 LJUNGBYHED

Vers. 7. April. 2026

Eventuella artikelnummerändringar kan förekomma. Meddelas via bulletin. 

Förklaring

 Röd överstruken artikel: Innebär är utgången/ ej godkänd

Gul artikel: Ingår inte i aktuellt sortiment men är tillåtna att användas tills annat anges i bulletin eller reglemente.
Svart (text) artikel: Innebär att det inte är några ändringar

Familj Artikel Nr Namn
D 00008 #8 Straight AN Coupler
D 10 #10 Straight AN Coupler   800110BK
D 12 #12 Straight AN Coupler
B 96 1/8" NPT Tee 1 male 2 female
B 121 1/4" tube ferell to 1/8" NPT
B 187 1/4" Compression Tee, LS3C
H 214 Spindle nut W/ Threaded holes
B 295 1/8" NPT Plug. LS3CC
C 310 Jam Nut, 3/4 RH-steel 32288
K 0469 Dowel pin 8x16
D 0499 Bellewuie brickor Quaife
D 875 Ignition wire kit LS3CC
D 1208 #8-120* AN Coupler
D 01771 AN6 10mm Slang Rak
D 2246 Fuel Pres,sender 45900023-12, LS3
H 3102 Jam Nut 3/4 LH-Steel 2196-62
H 3103 Jam Nut,1/2 RH-Steel
C 3252 Axle Stand off, V8TC



D 3264 Thunder Car Shift Kit
B 3374 Caliper bleeder for aluminum
B 3380 Fitting, 1/8"P male to #4male
B 3382 Clip for bulkhead fitting 3381
D 338E Braided line #4-22" economy
D 3426 Spool-thermostat replacement
D 3427 Radiator Cap, 22-24 LB
B 3434 1/4" barb to 1/8" NPT LS3CC
D 3611 Motor Mounts, Rear Left Long
D 3613 Motor Mounts, Rear Right short
K 4001 Window net,strap-black
K 4403 Body Mustang 2013,incl,windows
D 04504 #4-45* AN Coupler
D 4508 #8-45* AN Coupler
D 04510 #10-45* AN Coupler
D 4512 #12-45* AN Coupler
D 5237 Pedal, Gas
B 524B Rubber both prot,brake&clutch
C 5299 Dead Pedal
K 8705 3-contact for taillight
D 9006 #6-90* AN Coupler
D 9008 #8-90* AN Coupler
D 09010 #10-90* AN Coupler
D 09012 #12-90* AN Coupler
K 9020 Tow Hook Gen,6
D 9026 Engine Skid Pad, Front (Kit m 9027)
D 9027 Engine Skid Pad Rear (Kit m 9026)
D 9028 Engine Skid Pad, Front & Rear (Kit m 9026 and 9027)
C 9120 Battery Heat Shield
C 9192 Firewall bearing
D 012012 #12-120* AN Coupler
K 13202 Fuel Filler billet Al, Gen,5
H 13311 Power steering cooler
C 14720 Rack Spacer 1/4
C 14730 Rack Spacer 3/8
D 16024 Joe´s Shifter Knob
H 18250 Jam nut 1/4" Right
H 18251 Jam nut 1/4" Left
K 201TA Alum,inter,Middle rear panel
K 202TA Alum,inter,Lower rear panel
K 203TA Alum,inter,floor
K 204TA Alum,inter Dash Panel,No holes
H 20536 Hub dust cover to new hub 2013
D 20547 Hub drive flange Ford 9"
H 20550 Hub Gasket 5x5, 5x4-3/4
B 20573 Rotor hats to floating rotor
H 20589 Wheel Bearing&Race Inner&Outer T368A
K 205CC Alum,inter Rear Chrus Panel R
H 20612 Wheel studs hub front 5pc/set
H 20613 Stud-Hub 1/2-20 X 3,5 5pc/set
K 206CC Alum,inter Rear Chrus Panel L
D 21044 SLP Air box LS3CC
K 211TA Alum,inter, Foot box surround
H 21250 Hub snap ring seal retainer VH
H 21255 Hub seal,all but old mag W5
K 212TA Alum,interFront Chrus Panel R
K 213CC Alum,inter,fuel line back side plate
H 21430 Spindle nut lock ring
H 21431 Spindle nut inner washer
H 21432 Spindle nut screw for 2143
B 21518 Rotor bolt kit,
K 215TA Alum,inter Lid above foot box
K 216TA Alum,interFront Chrus Panel L
K 217TA Alum,inter,Top trunk panel
H 22001 Key Kit for blue max a frame
H 22320 Ball Joint, Precision Upper
H 22321 Ball Joint-Adj Cap-Aluminium
H 22325 Set Screw For 22300,01,20
H 22326 O-ring Ball Joint Upper
H 22328 Grease Zerk
H 22330 Stud Only upper to 22300,22320
H 22396 Nut Castle 1/2"-20 Upper
H 22397 Nut Castle 5/8"-18 Lower
K 223CC Alum,inter,Oil line tunnel
H 22410 Ball Joint,Precision Lower
H 22415 Ball JT LWR, ADJ Cap-22410 &12
H 22430 Stud For 22410 only lower
K 224CC Exhaust box left side
K 22534 Mirror, rearview
H 22949 Solid Rod End-Angled



H 23236 Cap-Precis Tie Rod -XD Version
H 23237 Retainer, Cap XD 24 kants br,
H 23238 Snapring to XD cap
H 23242 O-ring Tie rod, Fits all
H 23243 Tie rod Race, Fits all
H 23285 Tie Rod Inner
H 23286 Tie Rod Outer
H 23289 Boot for tie rod, Protection
H 23297 Tie rod Inner stud
H 23298 Tie rod Outer stud
H 23651 Sway bar axle mount 9"
H 23652 Sway Bar Eyelet W/bushing
H 23710 Rear sway bar only
H 23922 Threaded Sleeve,Rear Sway Bar
H 23925 Bushing,Delron for Splined Bar
H 23926 Sway Bar Arm, Left front RR
H 23927 Sway Bar Arm, Right front RR
K 24122 Hose clamp no:48, 3"
D 28474 ,75"dia 90°hose from surge,
H 30619 Strut Rod sleeve Alu, 19"
H 30780 Panhard Mount, Cast Clamp
H 31180 Panhard axle mount, Winters 9"
K 31489 Fastener kit for brake coolers
C 31490 Bolt Kit Body, V8TC
K 31491 Bolt Kit Suspension V8TC
H 31865 Rubber Bushing Joint, 3/4 RH
H 31982 T-Arm & Shock MT,Ford 9"
H 31990 Axle clamp 3" - 2 piece Ford 9
H 32009 Third link bracket,Winter 9"
H 32112 Spacer 3/4 -1/2"
H 32134 Spacer 3/4 X 3/4"
D 32258 Tube seal Winters 9"
D 32259 AXLE TUBE SEAL - 2-5/8 OD / SILVER TIGER SEAL
D 32640 Shifter Al,bracket
D 32650 Shifter Handle
D 32660 Shifter Knob
D 32670 Shifter Rod & Lever kit
B 33791 Calipr Fitting-90 deg #3-1/8PP
B 33814 Braided Line #4 to brake fluid resevoir
B 33815 Braided Line #4 line brake/clutch resevoir
D 34312 Rad,hose connect,3,5" LS3CC
D 34322 Rad,hose connect,4"/bung LS3CC
C 35293 Front loop repair kit
D 35506 Coolant overflow pipe
C 35803 Front Frame, V8 Thunder Cars
D 36299 Motor mount Right LS3CC
H 36566 Hub only w,studs Rear Mk1
H 36571 Hub only, w,studs front MK2
H 36576 O-ring to 36571 Hub
C 36610 Tail Section
C 36612 Third link repair kit
C 36613 Tail section loop kit
C 36784 Bowma-Grip All Metal LN 1/2-13
C 40020 Window net mount lower
C 40025 Latch bar to net
C 40028 MOUNT-LWR WINDOW-CAMARO BODY
K 40029 Plunger Assy
K 40035 Folding door assy- Camaro body
K 40036 Left side open, door hardware
C 40042 Chassi rear hasp mount,
K 40044 Door strip with threaded studs
C 40049 Striker plate backer
K 4011M Hood-Mustang
K 4015M Trunk Mustang
K 4040M Quarter panel Right Mustang
K 4041M Quarter panel Left Mustang
K 4042M Rear cover Right Mustang
K 4043M Rear cover Left Mustang
K 4044M Rear cover-ctr diffus, Mustang
K 4045M Nose fibergl. Left Mustang
K 4046M Nose fibergl. Right Mustang
K 4072M Fender Right Mustang
K 4073M Fender Left Mustang
K 4080M Door Right Mustang
K 4081M Door Left Mustang
K 4082M Roof,front section Mustang
C 51370 Steering wheel adapter. (Svart)
C 52351 Throttle Stop
D 52502 Eng,mount,throttle cable LS3CC
C 52591 Clutch Pedal Stop



B 52613 Balance bar, Brake
B 52614 Balance bar, bearing lock ring

52620 Brake bias adjuster Howe  "NEW"
B 52692 Pedal, Brake Floor Mounted
C 52992 Pedal, Clutch Floor Mounted
C 52994 Clevis to Clutch pedal
D 58981 Rad,Hose red,1,5"to1,25"LS3CC
D 58982 Rad,Hose red,1,75"to1,50"LS3CC
H 60203 A-frame Shims 1/8"
H 60204 A-frame Shims 3/16"
H 60205 A-frame Shims 1/4"
H 60206 A-frame Shims 3/8"
H 60207 A-frame Shims 1/2"
K 61703 DECAL, HEADLIGHT AMG
K 61713 DECAL, TAILLIGHT AMG
C 65030 Roll bar pad,eis,black
B 72560 90* Bias Adjuster
B 80171 Painless Brake Light Switch
D 82870 Throw out release bearing
D 82892 Hydraulic Bearing Line and Ble
D 82901 Throw out coupler-male end
D 82902 Throw out coupler-female
C 85668 Fuse panel Road race
K 90181 Splitter braces New model
K 90182 Body mounts-adj, long
K 90183 Monteringsskruv till 90181 & 90182
C 90405 X-member behind radiator front
D 112065 Radiat,Al,tube 1-1/2" x 11-1/8"
K 13202B Fuel Filler bracket, Gen,5
D 160400 Fitting 1/4 tube Ferrel, Kona
H 162568 Nord Lock washer
D 243950 Drive Shaft steel /HD U-joints with SONNAX Yoke
C 321112 Spacer 3/4, 1-1/2"
D 329-10 Driveshaft u bolt-2 per pack
B 338326 Braided Line"3 X 26" L&R Front
B 340910 Caliper mount, bolt on cast 4p
D 342026 Upper Radiator Mount, Left
D 342027 Upper Radiator Mount, Right
D 342411 Vertical surge tank LS3CC
D 342415 Overflow water tank
K 342506 Radiator Duct Work Kit-Mustang
K 342508 Radiator Duct Work Kit-Camaro
K 342518 Radiat, Duct Work Kit-Cam/Mus, gen,6
H 346104 Spindle,Right 5X5 V8 Thunder Cars
C 357144 Swaybar weld on tube front
D 36299L Motor mount Left LS3CC
D 36573G Hans cooling gasket w.bolts
K 400293 Door opening latch cable
K 400294 Rubber bumper door stop
K 400300 Left side door inner alu panel gen,6
K 400435 Striker plate
K 400490 Opening door support bar
K 404503 NOSE - LOWER MERCEDES AMG
K 407500 Rocker panel-RS Camaro gen,6
K 407501 Rocker panel-RSMustang gen,6
K 407600 Rocker panel-LS Camaro gen,6
K 407601 Rocker panel LS Mustang gen,6
K 40811M Door Left Mustang Lower 2014
K 40815M Door Left Mustang Upper 2014
K 40820M Roof rear deck filler Mustang
D 495030 AN10 inline oil temp adapt.
D 498305 AN10 T- female swivel
B 524312 Master Cylinder,12 = 3/4"
B 524314 Master Cylinder,14 = 7/8"
B 524316 Master cylinder 16 = 1"
B 524343 Push Rod Org.
B 524351 Reservoir cap 2st
B 524353 Master Cylinder, Fitting
B 524356 Push Rod  Long
B 524360 Master Cyl, Alu, resevoir single port
B 524361 Master Cyl, Alu, resevoir double port
B 524362 Master Cyl, Alu,
B 524371 Master Cyl, Cap plastic
H 60210S A-Frame camber shim 1/8"-3/4"
C 650301 Rollbar Padding cut of
H 00698-14 Spring 57/230/60
D 804606 AN-6 45 Gr Tube
C 82120M Front Bumper Kit ,Mustang
C 82220M Rear Bumper Kit, Mustang
D 828703 Throw out release bear,LS3CC



D 828715 Oring Kit For 82870, -03
C 91916M Rear deck lid Sup,chas,Mustang Gen5
C 91917M Rear deck,Trunk/Lid,Mustang Gen 5
K 92514L Wing mount Left C + M gen,6
K 92514R Wing mount Right C + M gen,6
K 92520F Front bracket to Wing V-Special V8TC
K 92520R Rear bracket to Wing V-Special V8TC
D 926106 #6 AN T-Koppling
D 981609 AN8 - 3/4 NPT pipe
D 981613 AN10 - 3/4 NPT pipe
D 982108 #8 AN8-90 Male/ Female
D 992908 #8 AN Lock
H 01092-98 Öhlins Spring 57/170/210
K 204TA-1 Wire tunnel to Dash Panel,
H 2213907 Precision M,UpperA-Frame 9,75"
H 22926-2 Swaybar Arm Bolt, Nut, Washer ARP Type
H 229617C Lower control arm less rod end
H 23926-1 Sway Bar arm Bolt,nut,washer
B 3383219 Braided Line #3 X 21"-90-1
H 34610L4 Spindle,Left 5X5 V8 Thunder Cars
D 369YOKE Yoke machined 9"
K 40035-1 Folding door steel frame
K 40036-1 Open, door parts, No weld on parts
C 4004601 Chassi hinge mount
K 4011AMG Hood AMG
K 4011CAM Hood-Camaro
K 4015AMG Trunk AMG
K 4015CAM Trunk Camaro
K 4040AMG Right Quarter AMG
K 4040CAM Quarter panel Right Camaro
K 4041AMG Left Quarter AMG
K 4041CAM Quarter panel Left Camaro
K 4042CAM Rear cover Right Camaro 
K 4043CAM Rear cover Left Camaro Gen 5
K 4044CAM Rear cover-ctr diffuserCamaro
K 4070CAM Front Left Gen 5 Camaro Fiberglas
K 4071CAM Front Right Gen 5 Camaro Fiberglas
K 4072CAM Fender Right Camaro
K 4073CAM Fender Left Camaro
K 4080AMG Right Door AMG
K 4080CAM Door Right Camaro
K 4082CAM Roof,front section-Camaro
H 05173-07 Öhlins Helper Spring 05173-07
B 524312K Rep,Kit,Master Cylinder12=3/4"
B 524314K Rep,Kit,Master Cylinder14=7/8"
B 524316K Rep,Kit,Master cylinder16 = 1"
H 05281-01 Öhlins Spring Support 53/74/19 (Springdivider)
D 62-1370 KN Filter 1" water vent, front
D 62-1460 KN Filter 1,5" vent, rear/front
C 8212000 Front Bumper Kit Gen,6 Camaro & Mustang
C 8212100 Front Bumper hood pin bar Camaro gen,6
C 8212101 Front Bumper hood pin bar Mustang gen,6
K 8212200 Splitter Support G6 Camaro
K 8212201 SPLITTER SUPPORT, G6 MUSTANG
C 8222200 Rear Bumper Gen,6 Camaro
C 8222202 Rear Bumper Gen,6 Mustang
C 90405-1 X-member behind radiator front, obehandlad/ej kompl
C 91916CC Rear deck lid Sup,chas,Camaro Gen 5
C 91917CC Rear deck Trunk Lid,Cheva/Dodg
C 9191800 Rear deck support C + M gen,6
D 11562588 Oil plug to Drysump
D 11569956 Flywheel bolt
D 11610787 Bolt to GM starter
D 12312351 Gasket Oil Sump LS3 Dry Sump
D 125-135B Fuel filter only, to El,fuel pump LS3CC
D 12557583 Bearing clutch pilot LS3CC
D 12558573 HEADER GASKET VORTEC-2 REQ.
D 12559325 Tensioner LS3CC
D 12561465 Pressure plate bolt
D 12568996 Idler LS3CC
D 12573190 COIL ASM IGN  (E7013)
D 12579355 Wire asm-ign coil
D 12580035 Water pump gask, LS3CC
D 12585546 Crank Sensor LS3CC
D 12585673 Seal eng, front cover LS3CC
D 12589235 Seal, Throttle body O-ring
D 12591720 Cam sensor LS3CC
D 12608814 Water temp sensor LS3CC
D 12609749 Injector LS3CC Short
D 12612181 Oil filler cap LS3



D 12613412 Injector LS3CC Long
D 12615934 Retainer MAP sensor LS3CC
D 12616850 Oil plug gasket LS3CC
D 12617229 Starter GM LS3CC
D 12617944 Exhaust gasket LS3CC
D 12621234 Oil press. sensor LS3
D 12626225 Oil dry sump pan LS7/LS9
D 12637683 Valve Cover Seal (EA) LS3/7
D 12644228 Map sensor LS3CC
D 12664619 Oil Sump LS3 Dry Sump W- Gasket
D 12694725 Sensor Baro PR
B 130-2479 Caliper O-ring kit 4 Piston 1,25  Rear
K 014RL24CL Wire brandsläckare
D 17123852 Throttle Position Sensor LS3CC
D 19180610 Water pump LS3CC
D 19207929 Intake gasket LS3CC
D 250-3002 Ford 9" Ring bolt 7/16
D 25042562 Air filter GM, LS3CC
D 32258-10 O-ring to 32258
D 34129C10 Radiator,W/Oil cooler
D 35461045 Sway Bar locking split collar
K 40810CAM Door Left Camaro w/opening top
K 40811AMG Left Door Lower AMG
K 40811CAM Door Left Camaro Lower 2014
K 40815AMG Left Upper Door AMG
K 40815CAM Door Left Camaro Upper 2014
K 40820AMG Rear Roof AMG
K 40820CAM Roof,rear section-Camaro
D 803010BK AN #10 30 grader
D 809010BK AN #10 90grader Justerbar/ Adjustible
D 812010BK AN #10 120 grader Koppling
D 815010BK AN #10 150 grader KOPPLING
C 82120CAM Front Bumper Kit ,Camaro
C 82220CAM Rear Bumper Kit, Camaro
D 88864354 Air temp sensor LS3CC
D 89060436 Seal eng, cr, rear cover LS3CC
D 921110BK AN #10 90 grader Male/ Female
D 981510BK AN #10 Straight Male/ Male
C 10702V8TC Frame & Cage Assembly, w/powder coated  CHASSI
B 120-11127 Wilwood Caliper, 4 Piston R&L WIDE
B 137-100KP AP Brake Cooling Plate
K 401513AMG Trunk Gurney
K 4043R-CAM REAR COVER RIGHT Camaro Gen 5
K 8212000-1 Front Bumper adapter to FS807-3 Cam 6
C 82120CTA2 Front Bumper without pin bar,Camaro 5
D 917020-60 ATI Super Damper
D 34129C10NF Radiator,W/Oil cooler No filler Cap
K 40820-1AMG Front Roof AMG
D 6F6V102680 Bussning G-Force
C 8212000AMG Front Bumper Kit, AMG
C 8212100AMG Front Bumper Hood Pin Bar, AMG
C 8212110AMG Front Bumper Side Pin set, AMG
C 8212CAMHPB Front Bumper hood pin bar Camaro 5
D 88864354-1 Gromme to air temp sensor
K 10333-03303 Monteringsskruv kaross
D 50-625-7612 Oil cooler in air box LS3CC
K 81002-41112 Nose lower Mustang & Camaro
K 81001-41151 Lower nose Gen 6 Plastic
K 81131-31013 Rear deck lid Camaro
K 81131-33012 Hood Camaro
K 81131-44141 Decal nose kit Camaro
K 81131-44541 Decal rear kit Camaro
K 81131-45012 Rear bumper cover Camaro
K 81131-51312 Roof front Camaro
K 81131-51512 Roof rear Camaro
K 81131-61243 Window rear Camaro
K 81131-63343 Window front Camaro
K 81131-76133 Window brace rear Camaro
K 81131-76333 Windsheild brace Camaro
K 81132-41212 Nose upper Camaro
K 81321-31013 Rear deck lid Mustang
K 81321-33012 Hood Mustang
K 81321-44141 Decal nose kit Mustang
K 81321-44541 Decal rear kit Mustang
K 81321-45012 FIVE STAR, MUS REAR BUMPER COVER
K 81321-51312 Roof front Mustang
K 81321-51512 Roof rear Mustang
K 81321-61243 Window rear Mustang
K 81321-63343 Window front Mustang
K 81321-76133 Window brace rear Mustang



K 81321-76333 Windsheild brace Mustang
K 81322-41212 Nose upper Mustang
D 32258-1000NP Inner axle seal Winters 9"
K 81001-46433B Nose screen lower Camaro/Mustang
K 81131-21013R Door right Camaro
K 81131-21713L Door left upper Camaro
K 81131-21813L Door left lower Camaro
K 81131-65243L Quarter window left Camaro
K 81131-65243R Quarter window right Camaro
K 81132-23013L Fender front left Camaro
K 81132-23013R Fender front right Camaro
K 81132-27313L Quater panel left rear Camaro gen,6
K 81132-27313R Quater panel right rear Camaro gen,6
K 81321-21013R Door right Mustang
K 81321-21713L Door left upper Mustang
K 81321-21813L Door left lower Mustang
K 81321-65243L Quarter window left Mustang
K 81321-65243R Quarter window right Mustang
K 81322-23013L Fender front left Mustang
K 81322-23013R Fender front right Mustang
K 81322-27313L Quater panel left rear Mustang
K 81322-27313R Quater panel right rear Mustang
D 22-M22AN10-SE Setrab fitting,M22-10an
D 5-1310XSPICER U-Joint, Heavy duty Spicer Ford 9"
K 055301209500010 Slangklämma-B12-NV7-(77-95)
K 055301216500010 Slangklämma-B12-NV-(132-16)
C 55301216500015 Vikt 5 kg
C 55301216500016 Vikt (Fästen till straffvikter)
K 55301216500024 STEERING WHEEL RELEASE ALUM
C 260640170052394 ENGINE SUPPORT K BAR - V8TC
D 260640170052410 AN8 HATT (PLUGG)
D 260640170052413 GF20123 G101a Aluminium Tailhousing - Bushing (Complete)
D 260640170052414 Mid Plate bolt (GF)
H 260640170052437 Servo Hose AN-6 (Pump to Steering rack)
H 260640170052438 Servo Hose AN-6 (Steering rack to Radiator)
H 260640170052439 Servo Hose AN-6 (Radiator to Reservoir)
C 260640170052441 CAN ONLY FOR PC122F-EFI
C 260640170052442 Batteri kabel
C 260640170052464 BATTERI ANSLUTSNINGSDON 50A
K 260640170052466 Upper Nose AMG
K 260640170052467 Rear Bumper Cover AMG
K 260640170052468 Right Fender  AMG
K 260640170052469 Left Fender AMG
C 260640170052474 Straffvikt 6 kg  Gen 6
K AA100038 Wing side plate Carbon
D AERFCA06 #6 Steel braided hose (säljs/ fot á 30 cm)
D AERFCA08 #8 Steel braided hose (säljs/ fot á 30 cm)
D AERFCA10 #10 Steel braided hose (säljs/ fot á 30 cm)
D AERFCA12 #12 Steel braided hose(säljs/ fot á 30 cm)
D AERFCC06 #6 Steel braided teflon hose SERVO (säljs/ fot á 3
K AL76-102 Aluminiumreducering 3-4"
C All14190 Ballast stud and nut
C All14197 Ballast bracket,
K ALL18506 Hood Pins Flip Over Large Diameter 6,1mm
H ALL44122 Wheel spacer-alu, 3/4 Winters
B ALL48183 Braided line #4-18",90 deg KOPPLING
D ALL72101 O-ring seal 32258 Winters 9"
C ALL76128 Ring terminals 1/2" hole
C ALL76266 2-poligt kontaktstycke Hane+Hona kompl,
K AM2301002 WIPER ENGINE
K AM2301353 Wiper motor new type
K AM2301353-AMG Wiper Engine AMG
K AM3022160 Wiper blade new type
K AM3041201 Wiper pivot assy
K AM3071081 Link, betw,motor and pivot
K AM3111022 Wiper switch
K AM4990026 Wiper arm new type
K AM4990026-AMG Wiper Arm AMG
K AS105552 Wing V-Special V8TC
D ATM2271 Water temp fitting 3/8" LS3CC
D ATM2273 Water temp sensor Adapt, 1/2"
H AU-AB12T Rod End,3/4 LH Male Aircraft
H AU-AM12T Rod End, 3/4 Male RH Aircraft
H AU-CB4 1/4" LH Male Rod end
H AU-CM4 1/4" RH Male Rod end
H AU-CM8 1/2" RH Rod end male
H AU-CW8 1/2" RH Rod end female
B AU12685 Master Cylinder, Hose Clamp
K B1017 Hood pin kit-2 pins 18512
K B1017A Hood pin kit-2 pins 18500 Alu



D B103647 Petcock
K B206 Al.Plate Top Left Rear Corner 20x35
K B422B Plastfront Camaro GEN 5 (Black) säljs parvis
K B422W Plastfront Camaro GEN 5 (Vit) säljs parvis
B B716SHCS Bolt,7/16 SHCS 4P Caliper
K B800CR Window brace kit rear Camaro
K B800M Window brace kit front Mustang
K B800MR Window brace kit rear Mustang
K B8019 Window front Camaro
K B80190 Windshield tear off, Cam/Mus/Cha
K B80191 Windshield tear off, Cam/Mus, gen,6
K B8019AMG Front Windshield New, AMG
K B8019M Window front Mustang
K B890 Alum, Inter, kit Camaro Gen,5
K B90181 Windshield tear off Gen 6
K B902LCC Switch Panel Cover
D B907 Catalityc convertor heat shiel
K B908 Gauge panel, Block off cover
K B914 Defroster box-Camaro Cup
K B9145 Defroster rebuild kit New 2019
K B917 Splitter-Camaro
K B9171 Sp,pinch plate Cam-Must-Challe
K B917M-1 Splitter Mustang no brackets
K B917M16 Splitter Camaro/Mustang-16
K B918 Splitter braces New model
K B918_BOLT-KIT BOLT KIT
K B919 Mirror bracket-L/S Camaro
K B91900 Mirror spacer LS Camaro gen,6
K B91921 Mirror bracket Right Cam, on Must, Gen,6
K B91931 Mirror spacer Left Must, Gen,6
K B9194 Mirror/Door support left Camaro,
K B91940 Mirror/Door support left Camaro gen,6
K B91941 Mirror/Door support left Must, gen,6
K B9195C Mirror,2010 Camaro, Left
K B9195M Mirror,2016 Mustang Gen,6, Left
K B9196CL Mirror bracket Camaro left Gen,6
K B9196CR Mirror bracket Camaro Right Gen,6
K B9196ML Mirror bracket Mustang left Gen,6
K B9196MR Mirror bracket Mustang Right Gen,6
K B92000 Mirror spacer RS Camaro gen,6
K B92021 Mirror bracket Right Cam, on Must, Gen,6
K B92031 Mirror spacer Right Must, Gen,6
K B92040 Mirror/Door support right Camaro gen,6
K B92041 Mirror/Door support right Mustang gen,6
K B9205C Mirror,2010 Camaro, Right
K B9205M Mirror,2016 Mustang Gen,6, Right
K B921 Quarter window R/S Camaro
K B92100 Vent vindow R/S Camaro gen,6
K B92101 Vent vindow R/S Mustang gen,6
K B92113AMG Right Vent Window AMG
K B921AMG Right Quarter Window AMG
K B921M Quarter window R/S Mustang
K B922 Quarter window L/S Camaro
K B92200 Vent vindow L/S Camaro gen,6
K B92201 Vent vindow L/S Mustang gen,6
K B92213AMG Left Vent Window AMG
K B922AMG Left Quarter Window AMG
K B922M Quarter window L/S Mustang
K B923 Window rear Camaro
K B923AMG Rear Window AMG
K B923M Window rear Mustang
K B92400 Body Brace Kit Cam & Mus Gen,6
K B925 Tail light bracket Cheva/Dodge
K B92500 Tail light brkt outer Camaro gen,6
K B92500I Tail light brkt Inner Camaro gen,6
K B92501 Tail light bracket Mustang gen,6
K B926 Brake cooler hose bracket
K B927 Jack post plates
K B928 Window brace bracket Camaro
K B92800 Window brace bracket R&L Camaro gen,6
K B92801 Window brace brack,R&L Mustang gen,6
K B928M Window brace bracket Mustang (1 st á 3)
H B931 Spindle brack, Al brake cooler
C B932 Upper hood supp, Right Camaro
C B93200L Upper hood supp, L, Camaro gen,6
C B93200R Upper hood supp, R, Camaro gen,6
C B93201L Upper hood supp, L, Mustang gen,6
C B93201R Upper hood supp, R, Mustang gen,6
C B932L Upper hood supp, Left Camaro
K B940 Hood Lowers for remov,heat/2pc



C B941L Brake fan mount Left Pro syst
C B941R Brake fan mount Right Pro syst
C B9524 Heat Shield Mast,Cyl,Reservoir
B BL-351PM Break Line 3/16" x 51"
B BL12 12" Brake line,
B BL12-1 12" Brake line, part -1
B BL12-2 12" Brake line, part -2
B BL20 20" Brake line,
B BL30 30" Brake line,
B BL40 40" Brake line,
B BL51 51" Brake line,
B BL51-1 51" Brake line,
B BL8 8" Brake line,
D BR10825 1/8 Pipe female to #4 male
D BR11074-x Union 3/16-24 inv,flare
D BR11078 1/8 P male 90 deg 3/16 female
D BR11083-5 1/4" NPT Oil Plug, LS3CC
D BR11083-6 Plug 3/8 rex brass pipe npt
D BR11112 1/8" Pipe Male X 3/16 Female
D BR11148 1/8" NPT Tee 3 female
D BR11811 Brake line Tee 1 male 2 female
C OMCA/372/B OMP Fire extinguisher ONLY
D CAM09001-1 Katalysator ny vers,2019
D CAM09002 Ljuddämpare främre
D CAM09002- Ljuddämpare V8TC Ferrita 2011
D CAM09002-1 Mottrycksrör
D CAM10010 Täckplatta karrosgenomföring V
D CAM100101 Täckplåt aluminium V8TC
D CAM10011 Täckplatta karrosgenomföring H
D CAM1300020 Avgasklämmor
D CAM13001 Mellanrör med flex
D CAM13002 Bakre ljuddämpare
D CAM13003 Vänster ändrör
D CAM130085 Spännband 2st. Pris/ styck
D CAM13009 Flexrör
K CAMBB Camaro Body bracing
K CAMBB-1 Alu, Angle bar, short
K CAMBB-2 Alu, Angle bar middle
K CAMBB-3 Alu, Angle bar long
K CAMBB-4 Alu, Flatbar
K CAMBB-5 Alu, Flatbar short
K CAMBB-6 Rear window fast, w/tube clamp
K CAMBB-7 Alu, Angle bar radiat,bracket
D CAMCUP13-1 Ljudämparsystem Sound version
K CAMIF-1 Support Inner fender Left
K CAMIF-3 Bracket Inner fender Right
K CAMIF-4 Bracket Inner fender Left
K CAMIFL Inner fender L Cam+Must+Challe   (Säljs som kit Left)
K CAMIFL-Heat Inner fender L Heat sheild
K CAMIFR Inner fender R,Cam+Must+Challe    (Säljs som kit Right)
K CAMIFR-Heat Inner fender R Heat sheild
K CAMSCR Nose screen.2010 Camaro
K CAMSCRMK2 Nose screen,2013 Camaro
B CCA029660355 Caliper bracket DTC/Howe R&L
D CCRMK1/W-Mount Rear Axle 9" assy kit
D CML-6 Rod end shifter, Left
D CMR-6 Rod end shifter, Right
C CO327 SPACER, 1/2 ID X 3/4 OD
B CP0805420 Master Cylinder Reserv, Double
B CP0805424 Master Cylinder Reserv, Single
B CP1901726 Brake RTR-AP-12,19x1,25 J Right
B CP1901727 Brake RTR-AP-12,19x1,25 J Left
B CP1902008 Caliper bracket
B CP1902008A Front Caliper Screw
B CP2293-48 Bellows for Master Cylinder
B CP2494-589K12 Bolt/Bobbin MJ kit DTC
B CP3880-1 Bleeder to AP caliper
B CP5772-1136RA Brake rotor DTC 355x36 Right
B CP5772-1137RA Brake rotor DTC 355x36 Left
B CP8518-CEJ AP Sealing kit 6 pist, Front
B CP9440-116 Screw to wear plate AP 6-pist,
B CP9660-110 Wear plate AP 6-pist, Outer
B CP9660-111 Wear plate AP 6-pist, Inner
B CP9669-2S4L CALIPER  (Right)
B CP9669-3S4L CALIPER  (Left)
D E1004 STARTER, GM LS ENGINE W/STOCK / CLUTCH
D E113 Alternator bracket LS3CC
D E113-2 Altern, idler bracket LS3CC
D E115 Alternator pulley Howe LS3CC
K E125 Toggle Switch Flash 3 ways



D E1250 Sending Unit, Water Temp OUA
D E1251 Sending Unit, Oil Temp
D E1252 Sending unit ,Oil pressure
K E126 Toggle Switch
D E127 Starter button
K E128 Wiring harness/Brake fans
K E144 Air filter Lid clamp
K E145 Air deflector LS3CC
K E146 Air filter base mount LS3CC
K E150 Oil temp gauge silver
K E151 Oil pressure gauge
K E152 Water temp gauge silver
D E15908 Breather tank 9" rear axle
D E15910 Eng,vent tank/valve cov, LS3CC
D E1597 Oil filter block off line adap
D E15973 Oil filter block adapt, AN 90°
D E15974 Oil filter block adapt, AN
D E15975 Oil filter tube O-ring
D E165 Dry sump oil tank heat shield LS3CC 
D E15976 Oil filter block adapt, O-ring
D E164 Dry sump oil tank mounting brackets & straps
D E1599 Dry sump oil tank LS3CC
D E1599DET6 Sight glass assy, Dry Oil tank
D E166 Oil cooler mount LS3CC
D E180 Hub to ATI Super Damper, Prefix (Mandril)
D E3005 Oil lines and fittings LS3CC
D E3005-2 12"#12 top oil tank>venttank
D E3005-3 32"#12return to tank from pan
D E3005-8 12,5"#6 Vent tank>front Oil tank
D E3006 Oil lines & fitting Conv,kit
D E3310 Fuel level guage to ATL cell
D E3316 Fuel Level Gauge Fuel Safe
D E3563 Fuel pressure gauge LS3CC
H E360G Rack Boot - standard
C E5491 Ground Strap
C E5493 Battery End
C E5494 Starter Cable End 23401-1
K E5495-1 Battery shut off wire lock
D E7003 Hose connector 3,5"to 4" LS3CC
D E7004 20° 3,5" Elbow LS3CC
D E7015 ECM Mount LS3CC
D E7016 ECM eng, wire harness LS3CC
B FB2936 3/16" bulkhead #3 outlet
H FBC0600-16 Servo Steel braided TFE hose
H FBC0600-27 Servo Steel braided TFEhose
H FBC0600-28 Servo Steel braided TFEhose
B FBM2511 #3 male to 1/8 pipe straight
B FBM2936 #3 bulkhead
D FBS1000 Fire Sleeve -10 Fits #6 /0,30m
D FBS1200 Fire Sleeve -12 Fits #8 /0,30m
D FBS1600 Fire Sleeve -16 Fits#12 /0,30m
D FPHP El,fuel pump inlet LS3CC
D FPHP1 FUEL PUMP BOX
K FS805 Windshield installation kit
K FS807-3 Adj, splitter braces (2pc)
H G180 Rack Fitting - 6 Oring type
H G361 Rod Boot servo power cyl,
D GDY4060720 Drive belt LS3CC
D GDY4060725 Drive belt LS3CC to new Howe pump
H GE101 Rack bushing (Pair)
H GE102 Snubber
H GE103 Snubber O-ring
H GE104 Snubber adj, screw
H GE105 Set screw and ball
H GE150C Servo cylinder 1,38 bore
H GE236-955 Rack & Pinion
H GE264 Stop bolt/washer (rod bracket)
H GE265 Rod Bracket
H GE321 Pinion radial ball bearing
H GE323 Pinion seal
H GE341 Bearing retainer plug
H GE400 Smal cap w/bearings and seal
H GE500 Large cap w/bearings
D GF10105 Mid Plate
D GF10105G Mid Plate
D GF10108 3-4 Shift cam
D GF10111 Shaft to reverse gear
D GF10117 Front bearing retainer
D GF10121 Shift cam reverse
D GSR136-2 Reverse gear big (new replace GF10122)



D GF10122 Reverse gear big
D GF10123 Tail housing
D GF11736 G-Force front input seal
D GF16009 G-Force bearing 75/45/10
D GF16010 G-Force bearing 80/50/10
D GF20101 Gear to slider
D GF20104MOD G-Force Main shaft
D GF20105 Mid plate
D GF20106 Main case
D GF20107A 1-2 Shift Cam
D GF20109 Side cover
D GF20110 Shift fork forward
D GF20112 Fork shaft
D GF20125 Al,bearing bracket
D GF2314 Lever HT4000 shifter
D GF2316 Lever reverse HT4000 shifter
D GF25026MOD G-Force 26spline input shaft
D GF29578 G-Force slider
D GF2PL78HD G-Force (Dog) face plate Large
D GF4829 G-Force Snap Ring
D GF4A G-Force GF4A/GF101 transm, NEW
D GF4A1 G-Force GF4A/GF101 transm, Remoted
D GF539014 G-Force rear transm,viton seal
D GF6130 G-Force Shift cam seal
D GF67502849 Coiled spring pins
D GFBL207NR G-Force Cluster bearing
D GFBL307NR Input &rear mainshaft bearing
D GFGR25380 3/8 Ball
D GFGR25516 5/16 Ball
D GFGSM3817 Gear set 38/17 1st, gear
D GFGSR08PL G-Force Input (Dog) face plate
D GFGSRL592123 Large tooth input gear 21/23
D GFGV102680 Transmission Bushing rear
D GFHB06B SPACER
D GFHB11 Shifter
D GFHT4002 Handle Carrier
D GFHT4009 Adjuster Block
D GFHT4010 Adjuster Block
D GFK45x50x17 G-Force M/S Gear bearing
D GFL2125 Al.shifter bracket to HT4000
D GFLC-59F-6M Inner Handle Carrier Spring
D GFLC-67H-6M Outer Handle Carries Spring
D GFM2926 Gear set 29/26
D GFM3323 Gear set 33/23
D GFNEUTRAL1 Centering pin for neutral gate
D GFO-Ring Complete O-Ring kit
D GFRR275 Spiral Lock rear seal
D GFSC1958 Capped Grease fitting
D GFSH200 G-Force Snap Ring SH200
D GFSHR137 G-Force Snap Ring SHR137
D GFSHR150 G-Force Snap Ring SHR150
D GFT1024 Shift fork reverse
D GFTC1427 G-Force needle bearing
D GFTR10108 SHIFT CAM
D GFTR10113 Rear outside gear
D GSR135 Reverse gear Little (new replace GFTR10114)
D GFTR10114 Reverse gear little
D GFTR20107A SHIFT CAM 1-2
D GFTRDetent Spring & tube
D GFTSHIM001 G-Force shim
D GFTSHIM002 G-Force shim
D GFTSHIM003 G-Force shim
D GFTWA1427 G-Force washers
D GFWJ141816 Reverse idler gear bearing
D GFWJ162112 G-Force Inner input bearing
B GR44517 10MM WASHER COPPER
B GR776-03P ADAPTOR BANJO 3/8x24 JIC M10 HOLE
B GR992-03-31LP BANJO BOLT SINGLE M10x1.0 25MM U/HE
K GS1003-12 Seal single hole gasket
D GSR-136-2 REVERSE GEAR
D GSR131 WIDE GEAR SHIM use TRB2840
D GSR137-2 REVERSE CLUSTER GEAR (New replace GFTR10113)
D H11213C Headers Coated LS3CC
D H1R104 Sun gear L,H flange end
D H1R105 Sun gear R,H small end
D H1R106 Centre block
D H1R107 Planet pinion R,H Helix
D H1R108 Planet pinion L,H Helix
D H1R109 Spring housing
D H1R203 Small body



D H2024C Y-Pipe 3,5" to 3,5" LS3CC
D H3028 Exhaust Hanger Rubber
D H3031 Muffler / Exhaust Hanger Rear
D H3032 Exhaust Hanger Center Around
H HE100-209 Rack Housing
H HE236 Rack,Power 17,25 thrd 2,36
H HE237 Rack,Power 17,25 thrd 2,36  (Beg, ej renoverad)
D HLY50820 Gasket LS Throttle body
D HN-1012 Long Shifter Handle
D HP2010B Fuel filter mount LS3CC
H HPB6-1600 Power Steering Line short
H HPB6-2400 Power Steering Line long
D HPFC300 Exhaust Band Clamp-3"
C HR106-001-011 LifeLine Zero 2020 Komplett kit
D HRP45150 Blue silic. hose 1.5" 45 Degr.
D HRP45175 Blue silic,hose 1,75"45° LS3CC
D HRP90150 Blue silic,hose 1,5" 90° LS3CC
D HRP90175 Blue silic.1.75" 90 Degree
D HS12 Hose clamp #12 LS3CC
B HS72 Hose clamp LS3CC Brake uppgr,
D HT4000-TA2 Shifter H,pattern Assy,
D HT4003 3/4 rail HT 4000
D HT4004 Rev, rail HT 4000
D HT4005 1/2 rail HT 4000
D HT4006 Plunger to HT4000 shifter
D HT4011 Carrier Tube
D HT4016-026 Shims to HT4000 shifter
D HT4016-028 Shims to HT4000 shifter
D HT4016-030 Shims to HT4000 shifter
D HT4016026 Shims to HT4000 shifter
D HT4016030 Shims to HT4000 shifter
D HT4101 Bolt transm,lever 3/8-24x1,125, shifter 1-2
D HT4102 Bolt transm,lever 3/8-24 x1, shifter Rev,
D HT4103 Bolt transm,lever 3/8-24 x1,5 shifter 3-4
D HT4104 Lock nut transm,lever 3/8-24
D HT4105 Washer 3/8 AN Trans & Shifter side
D HT4106 Lock nut shifter side 3/8-24
D HT4107 Bolt shifter side 3/8-24
D HUR114-7494 Shift Boot Hurst
D K060721 GATES BELT
D K060725 GATES BELT
D KRC1500300 Water pump spacer K non-stock
D KRC15101001 Water pump Alum.
D KRC16315910 Hardware kit
D KRC20020650 P/S pulley LS3CC
D KRC38215375 R-Lok pulley space non-stock
D KRC38240000 R-Lock Crank pulley 4,0"
D KRC40140300 Alternator Pulley 2,5"
D KRC71410040 P/S Bracket LS3CC
D KRC8172-rep Alternator-14V-50A Rebuild
D KS210-10 Fuel level sender, ATL
D LC-032B-18M Spring inner to HT4000 shifter
D LC-045D-16M Spring outer to HT4000 shifter
D LS3CC Engine LS3CC GM 
D M162K Fan, Electric 16" Pull
D MFA104 Fan, Mounting Kit
D MH4 Hose clamp #4 LS3CC
K ALL19062 Dzuz quick fastener Wing nut style
K MOR71500 Dzuz quick fastener
C Mor74102 Battery shut off switch 4 post 300amp
D MOTF890325 Utvxl, 3,25:1 Ford 9"
K MUSHLD Decal H,light/fr,grill Mustang
K MUSSCR Nose screen Lower Mustang
K MUSSCRUPR Nose screen Upper Mustang
K MUSTLDL Decal rear light, Left Mustang
K MUSTLDR Decal rear light Right Mustang
H N34000 Lock nut steel 3/4"
C OMCA/372 Fire System OMP
D OP-11B Fuel Cell Bracket
H OP-14P Steering shaft ins, w, U-Joint
K P1001 Bolt 10-24 X 3/4"
K P1002 Bolt with washer, 10-24 X 3/4
K P1003 Flange Nut 10-24  (1137334)
K P1004 Button Head Screw 10-24 X 5/8"
K P1005 Counter Sunk Screw 10-24 X3/4"    (1124201)
K P1006 Nylock Nut 10-24   (1137014)
K P1007 Countersunk Screw 1/4-20X3/4"
K P1008 Countersunk Hexagon 5/16"x1/2"
K P1009 Whaser 3/8"ID
D P1010 Crank pulley bolt



D P1011 Alternator bracket bolt
D P1012 Servo bracket bolt
D P1013 Water pump bolt
D P1014 Crank pulley bolt short
D P1016 Countersunk Hex, 3/8 16x3/4"
D PC122F-B Fuel Cell Bladder 22G
D PC122F-G Fuel Cell gasket fill plate
D PF002 Cooler - Pump AN10
D PF008 Cooler - Radiator AN10
K PF019 Hood Brickor
D Pf020 AN #8 Plug   Koppling mellan An och Slang
K PF024 Decal front grill Camaro
K PF025 Decal rear light right Camaro
K PF026 Decal rear light left Camaro
K PF027 Tow Strap Orange
K PF032 Flash relay
K PF034 Hood pins flip over  Diameter 4,2mm
C pf036 Batteri Optima 8004-250
B PF038 Brake hose 5/16" EPDM
C PF040 Shims 0,2mm
C PF041 Shims 0,3mm
D PF044 Diffhus tomt
K PF045 TOW Decal
H PF046 Rack limiter plate/Styrstopp
K PF047 Wire kit door opening
K PF047-1 Wire short front door opening
K PF047-2 Wire long rear door opening
C PF048 Weld on tube big, F/R bump,
C PF048-1 Weld on tube small, Fr, bump,
K PF050 Upper brake light LED
K PF053 Hose clamp 68-85mm
D PF055 Tryckring (Pressure ring)
D PF058 Mellanplatta (Intermediate plate)
D PF061 El, connect, Fuel Sample
D PF062 ECM, GM LS3CC
D PF064 Cover plate Air intake ZZ4
D PF065-1 El.wire harness repair starter
D PF066 Adapt. cable Map sensor
D PF067 Adapt. cable crank sensor
D PF077 Fuel hose transparent to cell
H PF081 Front Spring 01092-89 210Nm
H PF082 Rear Spring 00698-06 44Nm
H PF084 Spring support 05281-01
K PF085 AMG Huvlås
D PF086 Spider Pinion Seal Ford 9"
H PF090 Rear Spring 57/230/60Nm
H PF097 Öhlins Spring Bracket 00629-01 
H PF098 Front Spring 57/170/190Nm
D PF101 GM Restrictor 60,00mm
D PF102 GM Throttle bracket manifold
D PF103 Fuel pump relay
D PF104 Clutch sachs
D PF106 Clutch plate / Lamell   931=26,5x28,7-26N / 1 5/32"-26N
D PF107 Clutch plate/ Lamell   931 = 26,5x28,7 - 26N  / 1 5/32"-26N
D PF108 Flywheel
H PF109 Wheel Nut 1/2"x20
H PF112 Magnet Speed sensor
D PF113 Thermo Wrap 2", säljs/ feet
C PF114 Safety loop drive shaft
K PF115 Blixt dekal Huvudströmbrytare
K PF116 E-Dekal brandsläckare
D PF118 Throttle body GM
C PF119 Down bar tube chassi Left
D Pf123 Spacer clutch
D PF124 O-ring to 22-M22AN10-SE Setrab
H PF125 Bolt, nut, washers upper A-arm
D PF127 Bearing Clutch
C PF129 Round bar D=100 6kg,
D PF132 Magnetisk plugg Gforce
K PF138 Wing screws M8 x 20
H PF139 Bolt 3/4-16x2 1/4"Lower contr,arm
B PF140 Brake kit new V8TC 2018
H PF143 Öhlins THF 5R00 Front damper (ver 2.0)
H PF144 Öhlins THF 6R00 Rear damper (ver 2.0)  
D PF148 Spacer Clutch Tilton
H PF149 Öhlins Cover Neopren 300x260
D PF160 G-Force transm,
D PF162 Intake Manifold LS3CC
D PF163 Intake gasket LS3CC  
D PF164 Gaspedal (New 2026)



D PF165 Knapp för att hålla 60 km/h vid Code 60 (New 2026)
D PF166 Oljekylare bakaxel (New 2026)
D PF167 Fuel Cell Bladder 22G (New 2026)
D PF168 Thermal Switch Assembly
B PF169 Brake Cooling Plate Bracket

PF170 Pump-Rear End/Transmission
PF171 OMP CMSST7 3 kg Manuellt släcksystem FIA

K PF164036 Slang Autoflex id14,3 Od20,32  
D PF164037 AN-10 90G hona Svart
D PF164038 Hose end AN-10 120Gr tube Svart  
D PF164039 Hose end AN-10 150Gr tube Svart  
D PF164040 Hose end AN-10 30Gr Tube Svart
D PF164041 Hose end AN-10 45Gr Tube Svart
D PF164042 Hose end AN-10 Tube Svart
D PF164043 Hose end AN-10 90Gr smidd Svart  
D PF164044 Hose end AN-10 rak svart
D PF164045 AN-10 Union svart
D PF164046 AN-8 X AN-8 90Gr
B PF1939-76 Ventilationsslang 76 mm (säljs st/vis)
D PF25900 Adapter M22U-AN10
K PF260640 KANTLIST KYLARE
D PF300 Oil cooler rear end kit
D PF301 Oil cooler
D PF302 Oil cooler mount
D PF303 Oil pump
D PF304 Oil pump mount
D PF305 AN8 Hose kit
D PF306 Wiring Harness
D PF307 Control box
D PF308 Thermal Switch
D PF309 Double Hose Mount
D PF310 AN8 Banjo Fitting
D PF311 AN8 90* to 1/2 pipe Thread
D PF312 AN8 90* Bulkhead fitting
D PF313 AN8 Straight to 3/8 NPT
D PF314 AN8 Filter
C PF315 OMP Fire system (kit)
D PF401 Oil line with fittings, oilsump  oiltank return AN-12
D PF402 Oil line with fittings, Oiltank,  Sump Feed  AN-12
D PF403 Oil line with fittings, Oil filter  OilSump AN-10
D PF404 Oil line with fittings, Oilsump  Oil cooler AN-10
D PF405 Oil line with fittings, Radiator  Oil filter AN-10
D PF406 Oil line with fittings, Servo tank   Servopump AN-10
H PFSFK1202ETN9 Sfäriskt kullager 1202 ETN9  Upper A-Frame
D PM8182 Spec engine alternator-14V-75A
D PS1006 Power Steering pump
D PS2005 P/S Pump pulley Howe LS3CC
H PS210 P/S cooler mounting kit
D PS3005 P/S Pump bracket Howe
H PS401 Power steering cooler
D PS501 Power Steering Tank W/Bracket
H PS501-1 Power steering cap
D QDH1R Quaife ATB Differential
D QDH1R1 Quaife ATB Differential (Complete with hoose and diff)
D R100 Spacer 1/2 hole x 1/4 thick
D R1005 Spacer 1/2 hole x 1/2 thick
H R150C Power Cyl, reseal kit
H R3315 Tie rod Sleeve-5/8"X15" Alu,
H R352L Jam Nut, 5/8 x 18 LH Steel
H R352R Jam Nut, 5/8 x 18 RH Steel
H R581 Servo shaft seal kit
H R581H Shaft seal kit R581HV
H R800 Servo spool seal kit
D RD108 Braided Rubber hose 1/4" LS3CC
D RD11690 Hose 3/8" to 3/8"  fem swivel
D RD11691 Hose 1/2" to 1/2" Female swivel
K RE103 Filler neck, top mount gen,6
K RE195 Brake / Defroster fan
K RE200 Duct Naca,Single Hole - Clear
B RE2034 Brake Hose 4,5"
B RE221L Brake Left spibndle duct Alu,
B RE221R Brake Right spindle duct Alu
B RE307 Brake air duct box R Mustang
B RE3071Det1 Br,air duct 4,5"/3" Must,Cam,
B RE307L Brake air duct box L Mustang
B RE308 Br, air duct 4,5"R Camaro
B RE308L Br, air duct 4,5"L Camaro
B RE31000 Brake air duct box R, Cam/Mus, gen,6
B RE31000L Brake air duct box L, Cam/Mus, gen,6
B RE31000SCR Brake screen Cam/Mus, gen,6   (RE3071S)



D RF102 Fuel hose clear 2-1/4, 3 feet
K RF125A Heat Sheild, Extr,temp 1mx0,33 (säljs på fot)
K RF126A Heat shield,std,grade1,4mx0,33 (säljs på fot)
K RF127A Heat barrier tape
K RFBKL65 Rsf, bandklamma 2 1/2"
K RFKFLX64 Rsf, flexklamma 63,5/66,5
D RM6036 Bellhouse QT
K RT-RD24 Tail Lights, 70 x 118 mm LED
D RUS640940 Fitting #6AN male-3/8 push on
D RUS644110 Fitting Push on EFI 5/16 LS3CC
D RUS644120 Fitting fuel rail inlet 3/8 LS3CC
K SAF4CA Master shut off wire/ handle
H SC1449HW114 Sway Bar Splined Bar 1,250"
H SC1449HW138 Sway Bar Splined Bar 1,375"
K SCA827 Steering column collaps, ass,
H SHCSF103234 10/32 x 3/4 to new hub dust cover
H SHCSF142034 14/20 X 3/4 (1124224)
D SIC036HS41541 Tube Seal Only Winters 9"
C SPC90-0-575 Spacer,390IDX,575 Long
C SPC90-0-900 Spacer,390IDX,900 Long
C SPC90-1-625 Spacer,390IDX,1,625 Long
D SPT08-1655/L/JV Fuel quick coupling female Stäblui
D SPT08-5655/L/JV Fuel quick coupling male Stäblui
B SRS800 Brake cooling fan Pro System new
B SRS801 Brake cooling fan adapter new
B SRS808 Motor replace, to SRS400&SRS800
B SRS812 Fan replacement to SRS800
H SS113 Swedged Steel Tube, 3/4 X 13"
H SS122 Swedged Steel Tube3/4 X 22"
H SS126 Swedged Steel tube, 3/4 X 26"
H ST600106 P/S hose end #6 Straight Steel
D ST600107 #6 TFE BRASS FERREL
H ST604606 P/S hose end #6 45° Steel
H ST609106 P/S hose end #6 90° Steel
D T2-3-10431HP Sonnax Slip yoke
K TC-23 Rebuild wiper connect cabel
D TC1000LS1 Throttle Cable LS3CC
D TG3001-33 Axle gundrilled Left 33"
D TG3001-37 Axle gundrilled right 37"
D TLT60-4100 Hydr,Throw out bearing 4000 series
D TLT62-6100 HRB piston suit flat face
D TLT62-618 Clutch release bearing
D TLT62-905 Rebuild kit throw out bearing
B TLT74-1000 Master Cyl, 1" Bore
B TLT74-1000RK Rebuild kit to Master Cyl, 1" Bore
B TLT74-200 Fitting Plastic
B TLT74-208 Master Cyl, Clamp
B TLT74-875 Master Cyl, 7/8" Bore
B TLT74-875RK Rebuild kit to Master Cyl,7/8" Bore
K TLWH Tail light wire harness
K UA201 U-joint 3/4x,750-20 steering
H V581 Servo Shaft Seal Kit (2-pack)
H V640 Ball bearing
H VA955X-210 Servo 955 valve w/210 tors,bar
D VBK5232 V-bandsklamma Kat/Silencer
H VH201 Splined coupler
H VHE584 Servo mounted adapter
H VV580 Servo End Cap
D W326276 Axle tube Left L:27,6"
D W326286 Axle tube Right L:28,6"
D W7901 Bolt to axle tube 3/8-24
D ALL72045 W, Carrier Gasket 
D W91275 W, Shim Kit Pinion Retainer
D W92222 W, Lock nut
D W92417 Yoke Winters 9"
D W92588 W, Pinion pilot bearing washer
D W92680 W, Adjuster Nut
D W92969 W,  Solid Spacer
D W93261 W, Inspection plug alu,
D W93617 W, Pinion Retainer/Lock Ring
D W95590 W, 9"Housing W/Tubes
D W96793 W, Lock plate to adj, nut
D W96897-1 W,Pinion al,forged retainer
D W97114 W, 3/8 Washer
D W97191 W, 3/8 Stud
D W97191-1 W, 3/8 Bolt Long
D W97191-2 W, 3/8 Bolt short
D W97247 W, Pinion Seal Ford 9"
D W97527 W, Bearing Pinion outer
D W97553 W, Bearing Pinion inner



D W97576 W, Pinion Pilot Bearing
D W97882 W, 3/8 -24 Nylon Nuts
D W97933 Bolt 5/16-18x3/8 BHCS
D W98082 W, Level Plug
D W98407 W, O-Ring Pinion
D W98602 W, Bearing diff,
D W98622 W, Bearing pinion race outer
D W98623 W, Bearing pinion race inner
D W98664-1 W, Bearing diff race
D WA94303 W, 9" Third member less spole
D WIX33737 Fuel filter wix
K WM-KIT Wiper Kit new 2011
K WM-KIT-1 Splined bushing W/Nut & Washer
K WMKIT-1 Splined bushing W/Nut & Washer
K WMmount Wiper engine fastener
K WQR697 Steering wheel adapter,
K WQRS Steering Quick Release
B WW160-11839 Wilwood brake rotor Right
B WW160-11840 Wilwood brake rotor Left
B WW230-5978 Caliper bolt/tube bridge 6pist
B WW230-7539 Caliper bolt/tube bridge 4pist
B WW260-13706 Wilwood 2# Resudial Valve
B WW340-4990 Brake Bias Adjuster
D XRP700195 Nippel AN6 Han-Hon 1/8" utag
C RRCWH Chassis Wiring Harness 
D 3690 NGK Spark plug

Gulmarkerade artiklar (Godkända men ej i lager)

11,3 Bilaga 1.3 Dodge Challenger Gen.3

CCR Mk1/Mk2 klassade delar samt reservdelsspecifikation. 

P.N. Description 

24255748 Pressure plate & Disc 

342509 Radiator Duct Work Kit Challenger 



82120D Front Bumper Kit, Challenger, includes hood support 

82220D Rear Bumper Kit, Challenger. 

T40S P/S Pump Howe

KRC63200000 P/S Pump Evolution Alum. 

KRC20002000 P/S Pump Alum. 

PS8302 Power Steering Hose Kit W/Cooler 

SC1449HW112 Sway bar 1-1/2” 

30786 Panhard Assembly 

PF059 Brake upgrade kit MK2 front, Parts below marked *

36574 T-nuts for hat *

300-0802 Bolt for t-nut *

SRS400 Brake blower fan * Out of production

SRS002 Fan blower replacement

SRS004 Engine fan blower replacement

RE309 Brake cooler nose air duct kit right *

RE309L Brake cooler nose air duct kit left *

RE309S Screen for brake duct * 

205500 Front hubs 5x4,75” Steel Mk1 

20538 Hub dust cover Mk1 

205700 Rear Hubs 5x4,75 Steel 

RV102 Rear end vent assy 9” 

QDR1 Quafie ATB Diff. 

90-293-1630 Alternator 40A 

280 U-Joint Serve Duty

34221 Radiator Hoses, Overflow Tank & Lines 

CAN22625 Remote Oil Filter Mount 

120-6387-RS Wilwood Caliper, 6 Piston, Front. Out of production.

120-6388-RS Wilwood Caliper, 6 Piston, Front. Out of production. 

120-11125 Wilwood Caliper, 4 Piston. Rear L&R

CCA0511127310 Caliper bracket #

CP1901782 Rotor, Directional RH AP Rear 

CP1901783 Rotor, Directional LH AP Rear 

B925C Tail Lights bracket 

RD109 Master Cylinder Hose 5/16”   

HP1200 Fuel filter replacement LS3CC 

FSC1 Fuel Safe pump in tank kit LS3CC 

B913 Dash panel cover plate spacer 

B9140 Defogger blower bracket 

B930 Ignition mounting plate 

B915 Heat Shield Behind Driver Seat 

BCS155601 Roll Bar Padding FIA Type A 

465-1004 ¼” Cable clamps 

465-1006 3/8” Cable clamps 

465-1014 1” Cable clamps 

4408 Body, Challenger 2014, Includes Front & Rear Windows. 

CHASCR Nose Screen, Challenger   

CHADLB Deck Lid Bracket and Hinge Assy, Challenger  

B932LD Cowl support Left Challenger 

B932RD Cowl support Right Challenger 

AS-105552 V-SPEC Wing 

AA-100038 Wing sideplate carbon 

B917D Splitter 

CHAHLD Decal Challenger head light and front grill 

CHATLDR Decal Challenger rear light right 

CHATLDL Decal Challenger rear light left 

CHABB Front and Rear Roof Support Brackets 

B800D Window Braces 

B800DR Window Brace rear 

B928D Window brace bracket  

B929D Exhaust exit flange plate  

B9195D Side view mirror right 

B9205D Side view mirror left 

B919D Mirror bracket left side 

B920D Mirror bracket right side 

4011D Hood, Challenger 

4015D Trunk, Challenger 

4040D Quarter Panel, Right, Challenger 

4041D Quarter Panel, Left, Challenger 

4042D Rear Cover, Right, Challenger 

4043D Rear Cover, Left, Challenger 

4044D Rear Center Diffuser, Challenger 

4045DN Nose Left Challenger 

4046DN Nose Right Challenger 

4072D Fender, Right, Challenger 

4073D Fender, Left, Challenger 

4080D Door, Right, Challenger 

4081D Door, Left, Challenger Lower 



40815D Door, Left, Challenger Upper 

40820D Roof, Rear Section, Challenger 

4082D Roof, Front Section, Challenger 

B8019D Front Window, cut, drilled and Blackout. Challenger 

B923D Rear Window, cut, drilled and Blackout. Challenger 

B921D Quarter Window, R/S Challenger 

B922D Quarter Window, L/S Challenger 

B924 Quarter Panel Brace 

PRE-GLOBAL LS3CC engine by PREFIX

RE2031 Brake air hose-12`length (4m) *

QM188395 Drive Shaft, Aluminum 39.5" Out of production.

QM188545 Drive Shaft, Yoke 

25166571 Plastic GM filter mount LS3CC 

BCA0212x2286B Rotor hat (Bell) #

120-8283L Wilwood Caliper, 4 Piston, Rear 

120-8283R Wilwood Caliper, 4 Piston, Rear 

CPW160-11840 Rotor, Directional Left, Wilwood Front and Rear

CPW160-11839 Rotor, Directional Right, Wilwood Front and Rear

HP2010 Fuel filter LS3CC Out of production.

E5495 Battery shut off switch 4 post

0146EM41A Fire exthinguiser 

493 Sliding rail 

L-102-400-001 Fire system Life Line

  

Eventuella artikelnummerändringar kan förekomma. Meddelas via bulletin.  
 

Vers.1. Dec. 2017




